
 
 

Lewis and Clark Neighborhood Council Leadership Team 
Meeting Agenda  
 
Date:  September 19, 2018 
Time:  6:00 pm 
Location:  Playfair Park Shelter, 3001 Bancroft   
________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

1. Welcome and food 
 

2. Bancroft Ponds—Morgan Valiant, Missoula Conservation Lands Manager 
 

3. Recycling—Dave Westfall 
 

4. Elections—Jane Kelly 
 

5. Sentinel High School Parking Issues – Ted Fuller, Sentinel High School Principal 
(invited) 
 

6. Traffic calming circles – John DiBari  
 

7. Q&A with City Council 
 

8. Neighborhood Priorities—Jane Kelly 
 

9. Approval of Bylaws—Jane Kelly 
 

10. Public comment on non-agenda items 
 

11. Announcements 
 
 
Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator  jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 
Karen Gasvoda, Program Assistant  kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084 
Morgan Valliant, Conservation Lands Mgr mvalliant@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6263 
Ted Fuller, Sentinel High School Principal tefuller@mcps.k12.mt.us 728-2400 
John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337 
Jesse Ramos, Ward 4 Council Member jramos@ci.missoula.mt.us 334=0785 
Lewis & Clark NC Leadership Team  Lewisandclark@missoula-neighborhoods.org  
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